!"#"$%&''#$
PTA Series (Plate Type) - Technical Details
ETA 15/0507
EAD 160004-00-0301
L E G
F
H
C

PTA.08.06062-00
PTA-9 9 Strand 2565 kN Plate Type Post Tension Set
AH-9A
AHP-9A
GT-9A
Nu.D-06_0,62W
Anchor Head
Anchor Plate
Metal Trumpet
Wedge
AH.60-09.00
P.60-09.00
GT.60-09.00
PTW.06.062-00
PTA.09.06062-00
PTA-12 12 Strand 3420 kN Plate Type Post Tension Set
AH-12A
AHP-12A
GT-12A
Nu.D-06_0,62W
Anchor Head
Anchor Plate
Metal Trumpet
Wedge
AH.60-12.00
P.60-12.00
GT.60-12.00
PTW.06.062-00
PTA.12.06062-00
PTA-15 15 Strand 4275 kN Plate Type Post Tension Set
AH-15A
AHP-15A
GT-15A
Nu.D-06_0,62W
Anchor Head
Anchor Plate
Metal Trumpet
Wedge
AH.60-15.00
P.60-15.00
GT.60-15.00
PTW.06.062-00
PTA.15.06062-00
PTA-19 19 Strand 5415 kN Plate Type Post Tension Set
AH-19A
AHP-19A
GT-19A
Nu.D-06_0,62W
Anchor Head
Anchor Plate
Metal Trumpet
Wedge
AH.60-19.00
P.60-19.00
GT.60-19.00
PTW.06.062-00
PTA.019.06062-00
PTA Series - Order Numbers
ETA 15/0507
EAD 160004-00-0301
Order NumberProduct DescriptionGroup Model No.
PTA-22 22 Strand 6270 kN Plate Type Post Tension Set
AH-22A
AHP-22A
GT-22A
Nu.D-06_0,62W
Anchor Head
Anchor Plate
Metal Trumpet
Wedge
AH.60-22.00
P.60-22.00
GT.60-22.00
PTW.06.062-00
PTA.22.06062-00
PTA-27 27 Strand 7695 kN Plate Type Post Tension Set
AH-27A
AHP-27A
GT-27A
Nu.D-06_0,62W
Anchor Head
Anchor Plate
Metal Trumpet
Wedge
AH.60-27.00
P.60-27.00
GT.60-27.00
PTW.06.062-00
PTA.27.06062-00
PTA-31 31 Strand 8835 kN Plate Type Post Tension Set
AH-31A
AHP-31A
GT-31A
Nu.D-06_0,62W
Anchor Head
Anchor Plate
Metal Trumpet
Wedge
AH.60-31.00
P.60-31.00
GT.60-31.00
PTW.06.062-00
PTA.31.06062-00
PTA-37 37 Strand 10545 kN Plate Type Post Tension Set
AH-37A
AHP-37A
GT-37A
Nu.D-06_0,62W